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VISA

Tariff

“VISA Business” (based on Visa Platinum Business)

1. Service

1.1 | Card issuance Free
- TJS -RUB
12| A
ccount currency _USD _EURO
Card reissue:
1.3 | Due to the expiration date: Free
Due to other situations: 2USD
1.4 | Card expiration date 60 month
. Free
1.5 | SMS service fee per month . .
- 5 § for connecting foreign numbers
2. Interbank operations
Free up to 10 000 TJS.
2.1 | Cash withdrawal fee in a month
0,5% over 10 000 TJS
2.2 | Purchase fee 0%
2.3 | C2C (Card-to-card) transfer (from the sender) fee 0%
54 Convers.10n fee for cash deposit and withdrawal from 0,5%
transactions
2.5 | Balance and mini-statement enquiry fee 0,04 %
2.6 | Pin change fee 0,58%
57 Money transfer to third parties via ATM and POS 0%
" | terminal °
2.8 | Cash in fee via ATM and POS terminal 0%
9 Recharging your card account via cashier or self- 0%
" | service terminals ’
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3. Operations within the Republic of Tajikistan

(our cards out of our network)

3.1 | Cash withdrawal fee via ATM 5 somoni
h with 1 fee via AT P

3.2 Cas ,Wlt drawal fee via ATM and POS 1,50% (no less than 5 somoni)
terminal

3.3 | Purchase fee 0%
C2C (Card-to-card) transfer via ATM and

3.4 . 0%
POS terminal

35 C?nver51on fee for C.aSh deposit and from 0,5%
withdrawal transactions

36 Balance and mini-statement enquiry from 038

" | ATM and POS terminal fee ’
3.7 | Pin change fee 05%
4. Operations outside of the Republic of Tajikistan
(our cards out of our network)

4.1 | Cash withdrawal fee via ATM 1,50% (no less than 3,00 $)

40 Cash. withdrawal fee via ATM and POS 2,50% (o less than 4,00 %)
terminal

4.3 | Purchase fee 0%
C2C (Card-to-card) transfer via ATM and

44 . 0%
POS terminal

45 C?nver510n fee for C.aSh deposit and from 0,5%
withdrawal transactions

46 Balance and mini-statement enquiry from 03%

" | ATM and POS terminal fee '
4.7 | Pin change fee 08%
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5. Transaction Limits per day (USD)

Cash
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In one day . Purchase Purchase on the internet Numbe.r of
withdrawal transactions
2 000 (ATM) 5000 5000 50
UsonUs 10 000 (POS)
Us on them
(account currency -
TIS) 5000 5000 5000 50
Us on them
(account currency
USD, EURO, RUB) 5000 5000 5000 50
3




